


Greek Yogurt
Ddpéoka Ppouta, NkpavéAa, Nkdtdt Mnépi, ndpot Chia, MéAL //
Fresh Fruits, Granola, Goji Berry, Chia Seeds, Honey

Healthy Yogurt

Ltpayytoto Naolpt 2% , Bpwpn, ®peoka Ppoulta, =npoi Kapnoi,
Mkétdt Mnépt, Lipont Lpevdapou //

Low Fat Greek Yogurt, Oat, Fresh Fruits, Nuts, Goji Berry, Maple Syrup

Fruit Salad
®dpéoka Ppolta Enoxng //

Fresh Seasonal Fruits

Greek Salad

‘OAa ta uAikd t™ng napadooiakng caAdtag pe e€alpetiké napBévo eAatdAado
“Aegis Gourmet” ané ta kthpata tou Paragaea //

All the ingredients of the traditional salad with Aegis Gourmet EVOO
from Paragaea’s estates

Pasta Salad

Fusilli Pasta, Tpayavég Mnoukiég KoténouAou, MNéoto BaaotAikoU, PiAéto EALGG,
Ntpéowvyk Mineptdg PAwpivng pe Nay //

Fusilli Pasta, Crispy Chicken Tenders, Basil Pesto, Pitted Olives,

Dressing from Florina Peppers with Lime

Ceasar’s Salad

Iceberg, KotonouAo Mave, Wntd Mnéikov, KaAlapndki, Kpoutoy,
Apwpatikn Maylovéda pe Mappelava //
Iceberg, Crispy Chicken Tenders, Crispy Bacon, Corn, Croutons, Parmezan Mayo

Quinoa Salad
Kwvoa, lapideg, Kékkivn Minepid, Ppéoko Kpeppuddki, Poka, Ntpéowvyk and Ady //

Quinoa, Shrimps, Red Pepper, Spring Onion, Arugula, Lime Dressing

Vegan Vegan option

Glutten Free Glutten Free option

6,00

7,50

5,00

9,00

10,00

11,00

12,00



Veggie Focaccia . 7,00
Topativia, Méoto BaoiAikoU, MotoapeAivia, Mingptd PAwpivng, MikAa Kpeppudt //

Cherry Tomatoes, Basil Pesto, Mozzarella Cheese Balls, Florina Pepper, Pickled Onion

Smoked Ham Focaccia 9,00
Kanvioté Xoipivé Mnout, paBiépa Hneipou, Mouotapdopaylovédla, Topativia, Péka //

Smoked Ham, Gruyere Cheese from Epirus, Mustard-Mayo Sauce, Cherry Tomatoes, Arugula

Chicken Club Sandwich 11,00

Mpodupévio KapBeéAL, Mavapiopévo Kotdénoudo, Bacon, MapoUAl, Topdra,
Apwpatikn Maytloveda, Matdateg Tnyaviteg //

Sourdough Bread, Crispy Chicken Tenders, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Aromatic Mayo, French Fries

Shrimp Sandwich 12,00
Wwpi Mnpiog, Mapideg, Sweet Chilli Mayo, MapouUAL, Kékkivn Minepid, KaAapnokt, MikAa Ayyoupt //
Brioche Bun, Shrimps, Sweet Chilli Mayo, Lettuce, Red Pepper, Corn, Pickled Cucumber

Monte Cristo Sandwich ., 700
TpinAd Wwpi, Zapnov, Tupi, Nti{év Mouotdpda, Apooeph aAdta Enoxng //
Triple Bread, Ham, Cheese, Dijon Mustard, Fresh Salad

Crispy Chick 9,00
Wwpi Brioche, Tpayavd KoténouAo, MoAitikn ZaAdta, Sweet Chilli Mayo //
Brioche Bun, Fried Chicken, Politiki Cabbage Salad, Sweet Chilli Mayo

Cheeseburger 8,00
Wwpi Brioche, Mooxapiolo Mnuptékt, Kpeppudl, Cheddar, Ketchup, MikAgg //
Brioche Bun, Beef Burger, Onion, Cheddar, Ketchup, Pickles

Smokey (Double Burger) 11,00
Wwupi Brioche, Mooxapioto Mmptékt, BBQ Xwg, Tupi Kpépa, Iceberg, Tnyavntd Kpeppudt //

Brioche Bun, Beef Burger, BBQ Sauce, Cream Cheese, Lettuce, Crispy Onion

Glutten Free option



Pizza-Pinsa
Pizza Margherita 10,00

MotoapéAa, Mappeddva,
YdaAtoa Topdtag, Ppéoko BaotAikod //

Mozzarella, Parmezan,
Tomato Sauce, Fresh Basil

Pizza Special 1300

MotoapéAa, ZaAtoa Topdtag,
Zapnov, Mnéikov, Mavitdpia, Mnepiég //

Mozzarella, Tomato Sauce, Ham,
Bacon, Mushrooms, Peppers

Chicken Pinsa ., 13,00
KoténouAo papivaplopévo pe

apwpatikn BBQ Xwg, MotoapéAa,

Mnéikov, KaAapnéki, Péka //

BBQ sauce marinated Chicken,
Mozzarella, Bacon, Corn, Arugula

Prosciutto Pinsa ~, 14,00
Mpooouto, MotoapéAa, Mappelava,
N&dL Tpoupag, Topativia, Péka //

Prosciutto, Mozzarella, Parmezan,
Truffle Oil, Cherry Tomato, Arugula

Pasia
Penne Napoletana v (%) 9,00

®dpéokia Topdta, BaolAikédg, Mappelava //
Fresh Tomato, Basil, Parmezan

Chicken Penne _, 14,00
Koténoulo, Wntd Aaxavika,
Kpépa lMaAaktog, Mappedava //

Chicken Fillet, Grilled Vegetables,
Cream Sauce, Parmezan

Penne Bolognese 12,00
Mooxapiolog Kipdg,

®péokia Topdra, Nappelava //

Minced Meat, Fresh Tomato,

Parmezan

Penne with Pesto v (%) 12,00

Méoto BaotAikou, Topativia,
Mpooouto, EAld, Katikt Aopokou //

Basil Pesto, Cherry Tomatoes, Prosciutto,
Olives, Katiki Domokou Cream Cheese

Desserts

Choco Waffle ., 700
Peuotn ookoAdta, MNaywto //
Melted Chocolate, Ice Cream

Healthy Waffle ., 7,00

MéAL, Kapudia, Maywto
ané MNaolpt Ltpayytotd //

Honey, Walnuts,
Greek Yogurt Ice Cream

MNaywto // Ice Cream Scoop 3,00

% Vegan option

*
@ Glutten Free option

Pizza - Pasita - Dessert



Signature Cocklail List

lonian Breeze
Rum, Tahini, Tropical Shrub, Lime, Spices

West Northside
Gin, Olive Oil, Coconut, Passion-Honey, Herbs

Kaimaki
Vodka, Mastiha, Mahleb, Sour Red Fruits, Mediterranean Yogurt

Tommy’s Who

Tequila, Verjus, Agave, Apple, lemon Balm, Pineapple.

Torono

White Vermouth, Fennel, Apricot, Hops, Tonic
LOW ABV

No regrets

Seed Lip Spiced, Pineapple, Tonka, lime
NON ALCOHOLIC

Summer Wine

Non Alcoholic wine, Elderflower, Passion Fruit, Rhubarb Tonic
NON ALCOHOLIC

12,00

12,00

11,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

9,00



Champagne & Bubbles

Moet & Chandon
Imperial Champagne, Brut

Moet & Chandon Ice
Imperial Champagne

Akakies Sparkling 750ml
Kir - Yianni (Xinomavro)
Motnpt // Glass 90ml

Prosecco 750ml
Motnpt // Glass 90ml

Bianco Nero White 200ml
Tsililis, Sparkling Demi Sec
Black Muscat

Bianco Nero Rose 200ml
Tsililis, Sparkling Demi Sec
Black Muscat

Wines

WHITE WINE

Theopetra Estate
(Malagouzia, Assyrtiko)
Motnpt // Glass 150 ml

Estate Avantis
(Sauvignon Blanc)
MotApt // Glass 150 ml

ROSE WINES

Theopetra Estate
(Xinomavro)
Motnpt // Glass 150 ml

Akres

Domaine Skouras
(Agiorgitiko, Moschofilero)
Motnpt // Glass 150 ml

RED WINES

Nemea

Domaine Skouras - PDO Nemea
(Agiorgitiko)

MotApt // Glass 150 ml

Theopetra Estate
(Cabernet Sauvignon,
Syrah, Limniona)




Jr

Spirils

VODKA somL

Finlandia 8,00
Skyy 800
Grey Goose 412,00
Belvedere 12,00
Belluga 12,00
LONDON DRY GIN somL
Bickens 800
Bulldog 10,00
Beefeater 800
Beefeater 24 12,00
Tanqueray 900
Sipsmith 13,00

LONDON DRY GIN somL

Hendricks
Botanist

Roku

Gin Mare

DISTILLED GIN
from Greece

Votanikon
Mataroa
Grace Gin

TEQUILA somL

Don Julio Blanco 22

Don Julio Reposado 24

Don Julio Anejo 28
Patron Silver

RUM somL

Brugal Blanco
Brugal Anejo

Barcelo Blanco Anejado

Havana 3 afos
Diplomatico Reserva
Angostura 1919
Barcelo Imperial

12,00

13,00

12,00

14,00

10,00
11,00
13,00

11,00
13,00
18,00
11,00

8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
13,00
13,00
12,00

BLENDED SCOTCH
WHISKY somL

Famous Grouse 800
Johnny Walker Red Label 8,00
Dimple Gold Selection 10,00
SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
WHISKY somL

Macallan Double Cask 1800
Dalmore 12 13,00
Talisker 10 13,00
Lagavulin 16 20,00
Cardhu 12 10,00
IRISH

Jameson 8,00
Teeling Small Batch-Irish 9,00
Bushmills 10y.0 1300
AMERICAN-CANADIAN
WHISKY somL

Jack Daniels 9,00
Evan Williams 9,00
Canadian Club 9,00
BRANDY somL

Metaxa 5* 800
Metaxa 12* 1300
COGNAC somL

Remy Martin V.S.0.P. 13,00
Hennessey V.S.O.P. ., 13,00
DIGESTIVES /

APERETIFS 4omL

Aperol 800
Campari 800
Jagermeister ., 800
Fernet Branca ., 800

LIQUEURS somL
. 9,00
Mastiha 4
Limoncello aﬂ
. 8,00
Amaretto Disaronno T
Velvet W
Cointreau 471 1'00
Drambuie 9 60
Southern Comfort 800
Balleys 8 00
4.’7
Kahlua

GREEK DISTILLATES

Agioneri Tsipouro 200m! 9,00

Agioneri Tsipouro 50ml 5,00

Ouzo Pilava 200ml ., 12,00

Ouzo Pilava soml 5,00

Dark Cave Tsipouro 12,00

Aged for 5 years in French &

American Oak Barrels

Beers

Draught Beer 400m 450

lonian Pilsner 330ml 6,00

Kirki Pale Ale 330ml 7,00

Pikri I.P.A 330ml 7,00

Corona 355ml 6,00
5,00

Apple Cider 330ml
Non Alcoholic Beer 330ml 2,00




Coffees

Espresso

Double Espresso
Freddo Espresso
Freddo Cappuccino
Cappuccino

Double Cappuccino
Cappuccino Latte
Greek Coffee

Double Greek Coffee
Nescafe

Nescafe Frappe
Filter Coffee
Flavoured Filter Coffee
Irish Coffee

Hot Tea

Flavoured Hot Tea

Chocolates

YokoAdta Zsoth // Hot Chocolate
XokoAdta Kpua // Cold Chocolate

YokoAdta pe levoelg/ravuyl //
Flavoured Chocolate

Homemade Lemonades

Classic
Lemonade with Chios Mastiha
Lemonade with Ginger

g

o

2,80
3,50
4,00
4,50
4,00
5,00
4,50
3,50
4,50
3,50
3,50
4,50
4,50
9,00
4,00
4,50

4,50
5,00
5,00

5,00
6,50
6,50

Smoothies

Detox
Beetroot, Ginger, Orange Juice

Tropical

Coconut Milk, Mango,
Pineapple, lime, Mint
Herbal

Spinach, Celery, Kiwi
Protein

Oat Milk, Vanilla, Peach

Juices

Fresh Orange Juice

Fresh Mixed Fruit Juice
Fresh Sour Cherry Juice
Bottled Fruit Juice //
Peach, Banana, Sour Cherry,
Orange, Mixed Fruit

Refrecements

Soft Drinks by Vikos
Grapefruit Soda by Vikos
Pineapple Soda by 3 Cents
Aegean Tonic by 3 Cents
Ginger Beer by 3 Cents
Red Bull

Still Water 1L

Sparkling Water 330ml

Iced Teas & Granilas

Lemon
Peach
Green Tea with Lemon by Yamas
Green Tea with Mango by Yamas
Strawberry Granita
Watermelon Granita

5,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

5,50
6,00
5,50
4,00

3,00
5,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
2,50
3,50

4,50
4,50

6,00
6,00
6,00



